
July
Monday, 01 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am - 5pm Creation Day   
 exhibits displayed in Church  
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 02 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am - 5pm Creation Day   
 exhibits displayed in Church 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

Wednesday, 03 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

!ursday, 04 July 2024 
 10am - 4pm Creation Day  
 exhibits displayed in Church 

Friday, 05 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am - 5pm Creation Day   
 exhibits displayed in Church 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 06 July 2024 
 10am Healing 
 11am - 5pm Creation Day  
 exhibits displayed in Church 

Sunday, 07 July 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cra"y Church 
 6pm Sung Compline 

Monday, 08 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 09 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 10 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

!ursday, 11 July 2024 

Friday, 12 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer

Saturday, 13 July 2024 
 10am Silence 

Sunday, 14 July 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cra"y Church 

Monday, 15 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 16 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 17 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

!ursday, 18 July 2024 

Friday, 19 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 20 July 2024 
 10am Scripture: 
   Lectio Divina 

Sunday, 21 July 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cra"y Church 

Monday, 22 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 23 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 24 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

!ursday, 25 July 2024 

Friday, 26 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

Saturday, 27 July 

Sunday, 28 July 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Children’s Area 

Monday, 29 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
  
Tuesday, 30 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

Wednesday, 31 July 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Monthly 
Highlight

Compline (Sung 
Night Prayer) 

Sunday 7th July 6pm 

25 minutes of stillness 
and contemplative 

music to round o! the 
day, followed by a glass 
of wine or so" drink. 

All welcome.


